
 

 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 12B 

Week 4 Sunday, 8th – Thursday, 12th of September, 2024 

Handbooks & Policies https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/ 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
 
We would like to remind you of the importance of your child's punctuality and timely attendance. 
Students are expected to be at school no later than 7:40AM, with tardiness marked after 7:45AM. 
Punctuality is crucial for their academic success, and we kindly ask for your cooperation in 
ensuring your child is dropped off on time and picked up promptly at the designated dismissal 
times to maintain their safety. 
 

Please click on the following link to subscribe to our Semester 1 Lunch Service: https://t.ly/ByV-5 

Click here to view the Weekly Menu: https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 
 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 
A

ft
e

rn
o

o
n

 B
re

ak
 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:30 – 10:15 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 12:10 –12:55 13:30 –14:15 

Sunday Chemistry 

Lab 
Biology Arabic Math English Chemistry Islamic 

Monday Math Biology Lab Arabic English Math Physics Islamic 

Tuesday ICT Chemistry 
Saudi 

History 
English English Math 

Physical 

Education 

Wednesday Physics 

Lab 
Biology 

Physical 
Education 

Islamic Math 
English 
Support 

Social 

Studies 

 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th - 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:40 8:40 –9:20 9:20 – 10:00 10:20 –11:00 11:00 – 11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 12:20 –13:00 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Business / 

Design 
Physics 

Arabic 
Support English Math English 

Activity 
Period 

Islamic 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Embrace, adore, honor chemical digestion, mechanical 
digestion, enzymes, absorption 

أنواع   -حروف العطف    -أركان العطف  
 التوكيد

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://t.ly/ByV-5
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Chemistry 

Lab 
Volume 2 - Experience 2: The Gas Laws - Class Activity 11-15  

2 Biology L.27.2: Human Systems I  910  

3 Arabic 23ص  1حل س  22  العطف والتوكيد  

4 Math Topic 1- Lesson 1: Functions and Their Graphs 31  

5 English The Charge of the Light Brigade 74 - 83 

Complete the Comprehension 

Page: 80. Questions 1, 2, and 

3 of the first poem. 

6 Chemistry Volume 2 - Experience 2: The Gas Laws 11-15  

7 Islamic 17ص1س 15 تفسير سورة الأنعام  

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Topic 1- Lesson 1: Functions and Their Graphs 32  

2 Biology Lab L.27.2: Human Systems I 911  

3 Arabic 28ص  )أولا( حل  22  البدل  

4 English 
Comprehension Check + Concept Vocabulary and 

Word Study 
80 - 81 

Complete the Comprehension 

Page: 80. Questions 1, 2, and 

3 of the second poem. 

5 Math Topic 1- Lesson 1: Functions and Their Graphs 33 
Page 32 (39-40) 

 

6 Physics Investigation 11: Waves / Experience 1: Wave 

Properties 

467  

7 Islamic   8إلى4تفسير سورة الأنعام 20ص2س 18   

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 ICT 
Introduction to Web Development:  

1.1: Adding an Image Using HTML Codes 
PPT  

2 Chemistry Volume 2 - Experience 2: The Gas Laws 11-15 
Question 11 

page 14 
 



 

 

 

3 Saudi History  35ص 1س 15 الدولة السعودية الأولى: المرحلة الأولى لتوحيد البلاد  

4 English Analyze Craft and Structure: Word Choice and Theme 82  

5 English Conventions: Coordinating Conjunctions 83  

6 Math Topic 1- Lesson 1: Functions and Their Graphs 33  

7 
Physical 

Education 
Soccer Skills: Passing   

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Physics Lab Investigation 11: Waves / Experience 1: Wave Properties 
468  

2 Biology L.27.2 :Human Systems I 912 
Reading Check 

page 912 

3 
Physical 

Education  
Soccer Skills: Passing   

4 Islamic 21 حل الأنشطة والتمارين  

5 Math Topic 1- Lesson 1: Functions and Their Graphs 33 
Page 32 (37-

38) 

6 English 

Writing Focus: 

 Performance‐Based Assessment Task: Present an Argument 

Prompt: What heroic traits does the traditional war hero exhibit? 

Notebooks  

7 
Social 

Studies 
Lesson one: Axis Initiative and Allied Reactions. The Outbreak of 

the War   
5-6  - 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Business/Design Marketing PPT  

2 Physics Investigation 11: Waves / Experience 1: Wave Properties 
469 Workbook 

P.136, # 2 

3 Arabic 22  النعت  

4 English 
Introduction to SAT + Grammar: Joining and Separating 

Sentences 
59 - 62  

5 Math SAT Questions- Functions and Their Graphs 
Pages: 

141-142-

143 (PDF) 
 

6 English SAT: Sentence Completions 38 - 39  

7 Activity Period Clubs   

8 Islamic  قرآن كريم تلاوة ---  

 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Classwork/Homework

