





	Grade 12B				
Week 4 Sunday, 8 <sup>th</sup> – Thursday, 12 <sup>th</sup> of September, 2024					
Handbooks & Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-internatio	nal-schools			
Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calenda	ar-2024-2025/			
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/				
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian  We would like to remind you of the importance of your child's pure Students are expected to be at school no later than 7:40AM, with Punctuality is crucial for their academic success, and we kindly as ensuring your child is dropped off on time and picked up promptly times to maintain their safety.  Please click on the following link to subscribe to our Semester 1 L Click here to view the Weekly Menu: <a href="https://arabschools.edu.sa/">https://arabschools.edu.sa/</a> Regards Als Administration	tardiness marked after 7:45AM. k for your cooperation in y at the designated dismissal unch Service: https://t.ly/ByV-5			

## **Class Timetable**

Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>		4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>			<b>7</b> <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00 - 8:45	8:45 -9:30	9:30 – 10:15		10:40 -11:25	11:25 – 12:10	12:10 –12:55			13:30 –14:15
Sunday	Chemistry Lab	Biology	Arabic	Break 10:40	Math	English	Chemistry	Break 3:20	Break 13:30	Islamic
Monday	Math	Biology Lab	Arabic	<u></u> ∞ .	English	Math	Physics	noon 55 – 1	ayer Bı 3:20 – 1	Islamic
Tuesday	ICT	Chemistry	Saudi History	Mornir 10:15	English	English	Math	Afterno 12:55	Pra 13:2	Physical Education
Wednesday	Physics Lab	Biology	Physical Education		Islamic	Math	English Support			Social Studies

Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	<b>.</b> .	4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>	-	eak 25		7 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 -9:20	9:20 – 10:00	Brea .0:20	10:20 -11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	12:20 -13:00	B.	reak 3:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Business / Design	Physics	Arabic Support	Morning 10:00-1	English	Math	English	Activity Period	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer Br 13:25–13	Islamic

## **Vocabulary**

English	Science	Arabic
Embrace, adore, honor	chemical digestion, mechanical	أركان العطف - حروف العطف - أنواع
	digestion, enzymes, absorption	التوكيد







## Classwork/Homework

	Sunday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Chemistry Lab	Volume 2 - Experience 2: The Gas Laws - Class Activity	11-15					
2	Biology	L.27.2: Human Systems I	910					
3	Arabic	العطف والنوكيد	22	حل س 1 ص 23				
4	Math	Topic 1- Lesson 1: Functions and Their Graphs	31					
5	English	The Charge of the Light Brigade	74 - 83	Complete the Comprehension Page: 80. Questions 1, 2, and 3 of the first poem.				
6	Chemistry	Volume 2 - Experience 2: The Gas Laws	11-15					
7	Islamic	تفسير سورة الأنعام	15	س1ص17				

	Monday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Math	Topic 1- Lesson 1: Functions and Their Graphs	32					
2	Biology Lab	L.27.2: Human Systems I	911					
3	Arabic	البدل	22	حل (أولا) ص 28				
4	English	Comprehension Check + Concept Vocabulary and Word Study	80 - 81	Complete the Comprehension Page: 80. Questions 1, 2, and 3 of the second poem.				
5	Math	Topic 1- Lesson 1: Functions and Their Graphs	33	Page 32 (39-40)				
6	Physics	Investigation 11: Waves / Experience 1: Wave Properties	467					
7	Islamic	تفسير سورة الأنعام 4إلى8	18	س2ص20				

	Tuesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	ICT	Introduction to Web Development: 1.1: Adding an Image Using HTML Codes	PPT				
2	Chemistry	Volume 2 - Experience 2: The Gas Laws	11-15	Question 11 page 14			







3	Saudi History	الدولة السعودية الأولى: المرحلة الأولى لتوحيد البلاد	15	س1 ص35
4	English	Analyze Craft and Structure: Word Choice and Theme	82	
5	English	Conventions: Coordinating Conjunctions	83	
6	Math	Topic 1- Lesson 1: Functions and Their Graphs	33	
7	Physical Education	Soccer Skills: Passing		

		Wednesday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Physics Lab	Investigation 11: Waves / Experience 1: Wave Properties	468	
2	Biology	Human Systems I :L.27.2	912	Reading Check page 912
3	Physical Education	Soccer Skills: Passing		
4	Islamic	حل الأنشطة والتمارين	21	
5	Math	Topic 1- Lesson 1: Functions and Their Graphs	33	Page 32 (37- 38)
6	English	Writing Focus: Performance-Based Assessment Task: Present an Argument Prompt: What heroic traits does the traditional war hero exhibit?	Notebooks	
7	Social Studies	Lesson one: Axis Initiative and Allied Reactions. The Outbreak of the War	5-6	-

		Thursday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Business/Design	Marketing	PPT	
2	Physics	Investigation 11: Waves / Experience 1: Wave Properties	469	Workbook P.136, # 2
3	Arabic	النعت	22	
4	English	Introduction to SAT + Grammar: Joining and Separating Sentences	59 - 62	
5	Math	SAT Questions- Functions and Their Graphs	Pages: 141-142- 143 (PDF)	
6	English	SAT: Sentence Completions	38 - 39	
7	Activity Period	Clubs		
8	Islamic	قرآن كريم تلاوة		